An NRA Gold Medal
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Flt Sgt PAD Guard

Sgt K Mitchell

Cpl N Webb

Chf Tech CAJ Coates
Flt Lt T Lee

Cpl GM Nesbitt

Sqn Ldr A Waters
Chf Tech P Mumford
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NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Service Medals (Urban Contact Phases 3 & 4)

Next Best Scores

Ties counted back in the order P3a, P3b, P4a & P4b

Match
Total

176

172
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157
141
115
114
98



